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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

1 Marcos González 18 19 20 19 19 95 95
2 Antonio Pérez 17 17 20 19 0 19 14 12 118 92
3 Jorge Garcés 18 18 19 18 13 14 18 13 18 149 91
4 Ricardo Espinosa 11 20 14 17 20 15 17 16 130 90
5 Rubén Quintana 14 15 16 12 17 19 11 15 10 129 82
6 Jonay Rodríguez 19 12 0 16 0 17 18 82 82
7 Gerardo Pérez Martín 13 13 10 16 11 16 8 15 102 71
8 Naim Zerpa 8 0 13 10 6 13 50 50
9 Esther Hernández 15 9 14 11 49 49

10 Ulises Santana 16 14 17 47 47
11 Juan José Alonso Glez. 7 6 15 9 8 45 45
12 Yeray Hernández 17 18 35 35

Quintino Díaz 16 12 8 11 7 54 54
Leonardo Perera 19 20 12 51 51
Wiliiam Rodríguez 20 14 16 50 50
Jorge Vila 12 20 15 47 47
Roberto Febles 19 10 17 46 46
Juan M. Sánchez 0 14 20 34 34
Víctor Santana 15 17 1 33 33
Anna Niemczyk 13 20 33 33
Florentino Domínguez 14 11 25 25
Eduardo Pérez 4 0 20 24 24
Elena Santana 6 8 4 5 0 23 23
Javier Aguiar 4 18 22 22
Norberto Manzano 10 7 5 22 22
Nicolás Hernández 9 12 21 21
María Alvarado 13 0 7 20 20
Davíd Bethencourt 18 18 18
F. Airam González 5 11 0 16 16
Raimon Martínez 16 16 16
José Juan Gámez 15 1 16 16
Agustín Rodríguez 16 16 16
José M. Luís González 6 9 15 15
Kevin Díaz 15 15 15
Marco Airam Luís de León 0 9 5 14 14
Juan Miguel González 13 13 13
Leticia Jorge González 13 13 13
Antonio Castro 6 7 13 13
Rubén Santana 12 12 12
Juan Manuel Luís 0 12 12 12
Aníbal Miranda González 12 12 12
Pablo Llarena 0 11 11 11
Ayla Martínez 11 11 11
Francisco J. Martín 11 11 11
Nauzet Armas 8 3 11 11
Pablo Pérez 10 1 11 11
Daniel Romero 10 10 10
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Carlos Luís Miranda 10 10 10
José Ortega 7 3 10 10
Leonardo Medina 10 10 10
Darío Perera 10 10 10
Davíd Báez González 5 5 10 10
José Alberto Artiles 9 9 9
Raico Garriga 9 9 9
Zeus Rodríguez 9 9 9
Miguel A. Chinea 9 9 9
Lolo Garcés 3 0 6 9 9
Julio Rodríguez Barroso 0 9 9 9
Ramón Cabrera 8 8 8
Diego Reyes 8 8 8
Eduardo Hernández 8 0 8 8
Maurizio Tiveron 4 4 8 8
Chiqui Molina González 8 8 8
Jennifer Martín 7 7 7
Manuel Nieves 7 7 7
Antonio G. Pérez 7 7 7
Raquel Jiménez 5 2 7 7
Eduardo Molowny Venero 7 7 7
Sara López 0 6 6 6
Zulay Torres 6 6 6
Daniel Hernández 6 6 6
Samuel Marrero 6 6 6
Adonay Carrasco 2 0 4 6 6
Fco. González García 5 5 5
Juan Ramón Santana 5 5 5
Francisco Plasencia 5 5 5
Davíd Báez 4 4 4
Borja Falcón 4 0 4 4
Kiliam Martín 4 4 4
Cristina Carballo 3 3 3
Marcos Jiménez 3 3 3
Francisco García 3 3 3
Alfonso Muñiz 3 3 3
Gazmira de la Rosa 0 3 3 3
José Luïs Ramos 3 3 3
Tanausú Pérez 2 2 2
Carlos Rodríguez 2 2 2
Rubén Alonso 0 2 2 2
Juan D. González 2 2 2
Abraham Díaz Waloo 2 2 2
Pedro Ramírez 2 2 2
Miguel Báez 1 1 1
Cristina Santana 1 0 1 1
Jorge Alonso 1 1 1
Paula Déniz 1 1 1
Lucía Hernández 1 1 1
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TOTAL

P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

1 Armando Pérez 17 17 20 19 0 19 14 12 118 92
2 Tomás Pérez Luís 18 18 19 18 13 14 18 13 18 149 91
3 Manuel Glez. Monllor 20 14 17 20 15 12 17 16 131 90
4 Nicolás Sánchez 0 19 8 17 14 18 20 9 16 121 90
5 Óscar Quintana 14 15 16 12 17 19 11 15 10 129 82
6 J. Onésimo Rodríguez 19 12 0 16 0 17 18 82 82
7 José A. Pérez Martín 13 13 10 16 11 16 8 15 102 71
8 José Miguel Zerpa 15 17 8 0 13 10 6 13 82 68
9 Pedro Alvarado 13 16 0 14 7 17 67 67
10 Rafael Hernández 9 15 9 14 11 58 58
11 Miguel A. Benito 15 6 15 2 9 8 55 53

Ramón Cabrera 18 20 19 20 19 96 96
Kike Álvarez 12 20 15 18 65 65
Bentejuí Rodríguez 20 14 16 50 50
Orlando Martín 16 12 11 7 46 46
Alejandro Mora 19 10 17 46 46
Carlos L. Miranda 13 20 33 33
Eduardo J. Díaz 11 15 26 26
Juan Farizo 14 11 25 25
Juan José Pérez 4 0 20 24 24
Juan de la Rosa 11 12 23 23
Miguel A. Santana 6 8 4 5 0 23 23
Pipo Benítez-Inglott 10 7 5 22 22
Marcos González 10 9 19 19
Benito Marrero 0 19 19 19
Antonio Herrera 18 18 18
Juan M. Luís Pérez 5 11 16 16
Luís Alonso 16 16 16
Ramón Rodríguez Hdez. 6 3 7 16 16
Víctor Hdez. de la Rosa 6 9 15 15
Marco A. Placeres 0 11 4 0 15 15
José Manuel Hernández 9 6 15 15
Alonso Méndez 8 7 15 15
Nelson Santana 0 9 5 14 14
Tanausú Sánchez 9 5 14 14
Jonathan Rodríguez 13 13 13
Luís Ahikar Brito 13 13 13
Jorge Bethencourt 12 12 12
Fernando Pérez Afonso 12 12 12
Jesús Luján 12 12 12
Domingo Martínez 11 11 11
Juan Manuel Armas 8 3 11 11
Víctor Lorenzo 10 1 11 11
Carlos Romero Limiñana 10 10 10
Cristo José Alonso 7 3 10 10
Jorge M. Betancor 10 10 10
Santiago Perera 10 10 10
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Francisco J. Rodríguez 4 5 9 9
Efraín Pérez 3 0 0 6 9 9
Jennifer Rodríguez 0 9 9 9
Fidel Reyes 8 8 8
Lauren Castellano 8 8 8
Enrico Vittorio Ziliani 4 4 8 8
Jonay Castro Fariña 8 8 8
Queno Gutiérrez 7 7 7
Lolo Garcés 7 7 7
Jonathan Pérez 7 7 7
José L. Cabrera 7 7 7
Ignacio Elías Jiménez 5 2 7 7
Samuel Rodríguez 0 6 6 6
Juan Santana 1 5 0 6 6
Rafael A. Torres 6 6 6
Oliver Marrero 6 6 6
Samuel López 2 0 4 6 6
Rafael Gil Medina 5 5 5
Ángel D. Calero 5 5 5
José Juan Murcia 1 3 4 4
Jorge Santiago Ramos 4 0 4 4
Borja Arrocha 4 4 4
Samuel García 3 3 3
Miguel A. Chinea 2 1 0 3 3
Ayoze Castellano 3 3 3
Marío M. Machín 3 3 3
Jorge L. Ramos 3 3 3
Juan Nicasio González 0 2 2 2
Martín González 2 2 2
Miguel A. González 2 2 2
Calixto Miranda 0 2 2 2
Alejandro Macías 1 1 1
Pedro A. Déniz 1 1 1
Pedro José Jiménez 1 1 1
Víctor Hernández Hdez. 1 1 1
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TOTAL

P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

Adonay Carrasco 20 0 20 40 40
Maurizio Tiveron 19 18 37 37
Rubén Alonso 17 19 36 36
Lolo Garcés 17 19 0 36 36
F. Airam González 19 16 35 35
Jennifer Martín 20 20 20
Gerardo Pérez 20 20 20
Sara López 20 20 20
Marcos Jiménez 20 20 20
Jorge Garcés 20 20 20
Zeus Rodríguez 20 20 20
Aníbal Miranda González 20 20 20
Juan José Alonso Glez. 19 19 19
Zuleima López 19 19 19
José J. Gámez 19 19 19
Miguel A. Chinea 19 19 19
José Luís Ramos 19 19 19
Davíd Báez 18 18 18
Antonio Castro 18 18 18
Yesenia Ramos 18 18 18
Sadday Martín 18 18 18
Alexis González 18 18 18
José Manuel Cerpa 18 18 18
Fco. González García 17 17 17
Sebastián Afonso 17 17 17
Gazmira de la Rosa 0 17 17 17
Sonia Cazzaniga 17 17 17
Tanausú Pérez 16 16 16
Cristina Carballo 16 16 16
Abraham Díaz Waloo 16 16 16
Rubén Santana 16 16 16
Eduardo Rodríguez 15 15 15
Lucía Hernández 15 15 15
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TOTAL

P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

Enrico Vittorio Ziliani 19 18 17 54 54
Miguel A. Chinea 16 19 18 53 53
Samuel López 20 0 20 40 40
Juan Nicasio González 17 19 36 36
Efraín Pérez 17 19 0 36 36
Ramón Rodríguez Hdez. 18 17 35 35
Queno Gutiérrez 20 20 20
José A. Pérez 20 20 20
Samuel Rodríguez 20 20 20
Ayoze Castellano 20 20 20
Tomás Pérez Luís 20 20 20
Marcos González 20 20 20
Manuel Glez. Monllor 20 20 20
Juan M. Luís Pérez 19 19 19
Lolo Garcés 19 19 19
Samuel Rodríguez 19 19 19
Nicolás Sánchez 19 19 19
Jorge L. Ramos 19 19 19
Francisco J. Rodríguez 18 18 18
Hilario Santos 18 18 18
José Fco. Rodríguez 18 18 18
José Manuel Suárez 18 18 18
Rafael Gil 17 17 17
Aridane Felipe Rguez. 17 17 17
Juan José Murcia 16 16 16
José Ramón Padrón 16 16 16
Miguel A. Benito 16 16 16
J. Francisco Santana 16 16 16
Dionisio Ortega 15 15 15
Víctor Hernández 15 15 15
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TOTAL

P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

1 Rubén Quintana 18 19 20 20 20 20 18 20 155 100
2 Gerardo Pérez Martín 18 19 19 17 20 18 20 131 96
3 Naím Zerpa 18 6 19 17 17 18 95 89
4 Juan J. Alonso Glez. 17 18 19 16 70 70

Elena Santana 16 15 18 16 10 75 75
Víctor Santana 19 20 11 50 50
Marco Airam Luís de León 10 16 14 40 40
José M. Luís González 16 19 35 35
Pablo Pérez 16 15 31 31
Nauzet Armas 17 13 30 30
Juan Manuel Luís 11 18 29 29
Raquel Jiménez 15 12 27 27
Gustavo Morales 12 11 23 23
Borja Falcón 15 8 23 23
Cristina Santana 13 9 22 22
Jorge Garcés 20 20 20
F. Airam González 20 20 20
José Juan Gámez 19 19 19
Leticia Jorge González 19 19 19
Juan Miguel González 18 18 18
Pablo Llarena 0 17 17 17
Ayla Martínez 17 17 17
Leonardo Medina 17 17 17
Raico Garriga 16 16 16
Samuel Marrero 16 16 16
Pedro Ramírez 16 16 16
Miguel Báez 15 15 15
Diego Reyes 15 15 15
Eduardo Hernández 15 15 15
Davíd Báez González 15 15 15
Moisés Perera 14 14 14
Juan Ramón Santana 14 14 14
Francisco García 14 14 14
Carlos Rodríguez 14 14 14
Zulay Torres 14 14 14
Julio Rodríguez Barroso 13 13 13
Javier Aguiar 13 13 13
Juan R, López 13 13 13
Francisco Plasencia 13 13 13
José M. Emperador 7 6 13 13
Jorge Alonso 12 12 12
Javier González 12 12 12
Kiliam Martín 12 12 12
Joel González 11 11 11
Alfonso Muñiz 11 11 11
Domingo Mendoza 10 10 10
Juan D. González 10 10 10
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Elliot Medina 9 9 9
Paula Déniz 9 9 9
Sergio Rivero 8 8 8
José R. González 8 8 8
Jonay León 7 7 7
José Luís del Rosario 7 7 7
Jaime Torres 5 5 5
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TOTAL

P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

1 Óscar Quintana 18 19 20 20 20 20 18 20 155 100
2 José A. Pérez Martín 18 19 19 17 20 18 20 131 96
3 José Miguel Zerpa 19 20 18 6 19 17 17 18 134 94
4 Miguel A. Benito 19 17 18 19 16 89 89

Miguel A. Santana 16 15 18 16 10 75 75
Marco A. Placeres 0 17 15 8 40 40
Nelson Santana 10 16 14 40 40
Juan Santana 13 14 9 36 36
Víctor Hdez. de la Rosa 16 19 35 35
Tanausú Sánchez 16 15 31 31
Víctor Lorenzo 16 15 31 31
Juan Manuel Armas 17 13 30 30
Ignacio Elías Jiménez 15 12 27 27
Calixto Miranda 10 16 26 26
José Ramón Santana 12 11 23 23
Jorge Santiago Ramos 13 8 21 21
Tomás Pérez Luís 20 20 20
Juan M. Luís Pérez 20 20 20
Luís Ahikar Brito 19 19 19
Jonathan Rodríguez 18 18 18
Fernando Pérez Afonso 18 18 18
Domingo Martínez 17 17 17
Jorge M. Betancor 17 17 17
Oliver Marrero 16 16 16
José Juan Murcia 15 15 15
Fidel Reyes 15 15 15
Lauren Castellano 15 15 15
Daniel Perera 14 14 14
Samuel García 14 14 14
Martín González 14 14 14
Rafael Torres 14 14 14
Jennifer Rodríguez 13 13 13
Víctor M. Marrero 13 13 13
Ángel D. Calero 13 13 13
Gregorio Fontanilla 7 6 13 13
Alejandro Macías 12 12 12
Nicolás González 12 12 12
Borja Arrocha 12 12 12
José A. González 11 11 11
José R. Padrón 11 11 11
Mario M. Machín 11 11 11
Pedro José Jiménez 11 11 11
Miguel A. González 10 10 10
Airam Rodríguez 9 9 9
Pedro A. Déniz 9 9 9
Álvaro Hernández 8 8 8
Diego León 7 7 7
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Alejandro Nuez 7 7 7
Daniel Torres 5 5 5
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

Elena Santana 20 19 18 20 18 95 95
Marco Airam Luís de León 15 20 19 54 54
F. Airam González 19 20 13 52 52
José M. Luís González 20 19 39 39
Juan Manuel Luís 17 20 37 37
Borja Falcón 19 17 36 36
Gustavo Morales 18 14 32 32
Rubén Alonso 14 16 30 30
José M . Emperador 14 16 30 30
Diego Reyes 20 20 20
José Luís Ramos 20 20 20
Adonay Carrasco 19 0 19 19
Francisco Plasencia 19 19 19
Eduardo Rodríguez 18 18 18
Sara López 18 18 18
Juan R. López 18 18 18
Juan D. González 18 18 18
Joel González 17 17 17
Javier Aguiar 17 17 17
José R. Lorenzo 17 17 17
Zuleima López 16 16 16
Elliot Medina 16 16 16
Jonay León 16 16 16
Jorge Alonso 15 15 15
Sergio Rivero 15 15 15
Sebastián Afonso 15 15 15
Jaime Torres 14 14 14
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos

Miguel A. Santana 20 19 18 20 18 95 95
Nelson Santana 15 20 19 54 54
Víctor Hdez. de la Rosa 20 19 39 39
Juan M. Luís Pérez 19 20 39 39
Marco A. Placeres 19 17 36 36
Samuel Rodríguez 16 18 34 34
José Ramón Santana 18 14 32 32
Jorge Santiago Ramos 17 15 32 32
Juan Nicasio González 14 16 30 30
Gregorio Fontanilla 14 16 30 30
Fidel Reyes 20 20 20
Fernando Pérez Afonso 20 20 20
Jorge L. Ramos 20 20 20
Samuel López 19 0 19 19
Ángel D. Calero 19 19 19
Dionisio Ortega 18 18 18
Víctor M. Marrero 18 18 18
Miguel A. González 18 18 18
José A. González 17 17 17
José R. Padrón 17 17 17
Álvaro Hernández 17 17 17
Airam Rodríguez 16 16 16
Diego León 16 16 16
Alejandro Macías 15 15 15
Aridane Felipe Rguez. 15 15 15
Daniel Torres 14 14 14
José Ramón Padrón 13 13 13
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